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INTERGOVERNMENTAL OCEANOGRAPHIC COMMISSION
(of UNESCO)

Member States of the Commission (147)
(as of 24 June 2015)

AFGHANISTAN
ALBANIA
ALGERIA
ANGOLA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
AZERBAIJAN
BAHAMAS
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS
BELGIUM
BELIZE
BENIN
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
CABO VERDE
CAMEROON
CANADA
CHILE
CHINA
COLOMBIA
COMOROS
CONGO
COOK ISLANDS
COSTARICA
COTE D'IVOIRE
CROATIA
CUBA
CYPRUS
CZECH REPUBLIC
DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC
OF THE CONGO
DENMARK
DJIBOUTI
DOMINICA
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
ECUADOR
EGYPT
EL SALVADOR
ERITREA
ESTONIA
ETHIOPIA
FlI
FINLAND
FRANCE
GABON
GAMBIA
GEORGIA
GERMANY
GHANA
GREECE
GRENADA
GUATEMALA
GUINEA
GUINEA-BISSAU
GUYANA
HAITI
HONDURAS
ICELAND
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN, Islamic Republic of
IRAQ
IRELAND
ISRAEL
ITALY
JAMAICA
JAPAN
JORDAN
KAZAKHSTAN
KENYA
KIRIBATI
KUWAIT
LEBANON
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(Before November
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(09 July

(Before November
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(01 May
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(Before November
(Before November
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1991)
1993)
1965)
1982)
1961)
1961)
1964)
1998)
1979)
1982)
1985)
1961)
1995)
1986)
1961)
1969)
1984)
1973)
1961)
1961)
1961)
1969)
2000)
1962)
2006)
1975)
1961)
1992)
1961)
1977)
2005)

1978)
2010)

1961)
2006)
1999)
1961)
1961)
1971)
1993)
1993)
1992)
1976)
1974)
1961)
1961)
1977)
1985)
1993)
1961)
1961)
1964)
2009)
1967)
1982)
1984)
1977)
1976)
2012)
1964)
1961)
1964)
1975)
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1978)
1961)
1961)
1969)
1961)
1975)
2005)
1973)
2012)
1974)
1964)

* ok ok ok

LIBYA

MADAGASCAR

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

MALTA

MAURITANIA

MAURITIUS

MEXICO

MONACO

MONTENEGRO

MOROCCO

MOZAMBIQUE

MYANMAR

NAMIBIA

NETHERLANDS

NEW ZEALAND

NICARAGUA

NIGERIA

NIUE

NORWAY

OMAN

PAKISTAN

PALAU

PANAMA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

PORTUGAL

QATAR

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

ROMANIA

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SAINT KITTS AND NEVIS

SAINT LUCIA

SAINT VINCENT AND
THE GRENADINES

SAMOA

SAUDI ARABIA

SENEGAL

SERBIA

SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONE

SINGAPORE

SLOVENIA

SOLOMON ISLANDS

SOMALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

SRI LANKA

SUDAN

SURINAME

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC

THAILAND

TIMOR-LESTE

TOGO

TONGA

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

TUNISIA

TURKEY

TUVALU

UKRAINE
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(Nov. 1971/Nov.
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(Before November
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(Before Nov.
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(Oct. 1967/Sep.
(Before Nov.
(Nov. 1961/Sep.
(20 June

(Nov. 1961/Sep.

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (02 June

UNITED KINGDOM OF
GREAT BRITAIN &
NORTHERN IRELAND

UNITED REPUBLIC OF
TANZANIA

UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

URUGUAY

VANUATU

VENEZUELA,
Bolivarian Republic of

VIET NAM

YEMEN

(Before Nov.
(Oct. 1967/Sep.

(Before Nov.
(Before Nov.
(2 September

(Oct. 1962/Jun.
(Before Nov.
(22 May

1974)
1967)
1965)
1987)
1971)
1961)
1971)
1961)
1961)
2011)
1961)
1981)
1988)
2001)
1961)
1962)
1977)
1973)
2011)
1961)
1982)
1961)
2014)
1969)
2006)
1967)
1964)
1961)
1971)
1976)
1961)
1961)
1961)
2011)
1992)

2013)
1978)
1978)
1969)
2005)
1979)
1974)
1967)
1994)
1982)
1974)
1969)
1961)
1977)
1974)
1977)
1965)
1961)
1971)
1961)
2005)
1975)
1974)
1969)
1961)
1962)
2011)
1962)
1976)

1961)
1969)
1961)
1961)
2013)
1964)

1961)
1960)

MEMBERS OF THE EXECUTIVE COUNCIL ARE INDICATED WITH AN ASTERISK




COMMISSION OCEANOGRAPHIQUE INTERGOUVERNEMENTALE
(de 'UNESCO)

AFGHANISTAN
AFRIQUE DU SUD
ALBANIE
ALGERIE
ALLEMAGNE
ANGOLA
ARABIE SAOUDITE
ARGENTINE
AUSTRALIE
AUTRICHE
AZERBAIDJAN
BAHAMAS (les)
BANGLADESH
BARBADE
BELGIQUE
BELIZE

BENIN

BRESIL
BULGARIE
CABO VERDE
CAMEROUN
CANADA

CHILI

CHINE
CHYPRE
COLOMBIE
COMORES
CONGO
COSTARICA
COTE D'IVOIRE
CROATIE
CUBA
DANEMARK
DJIBOUTI
DOMINIQUE
EGYPTE

EL SALVADOR
EMIRATS ARABES UNIS
EQUATEUR
ERYTHREE
ESPAGNE
ESTONIE
ETATS UNIS D'AMERIQUE
ETHIOPIE
FEDERATION DE RUSSIE
FIDJI
FINLANDE
FRANCE
GABON
GAMBIE
GEORGIE
GHANA

GRECE
GRENADE
GUATEMALA
GUINEE
GUINEE-BISSAU
GUYANA
HAITI
HONDURAS
ILES COOK
ILES SALOMON
INDE
INDONESIE
IRAK

IRAN, République islamique d'
IRLANDE
ISLANDE
ISRAEL

ITALIE
JAMAIQUE
JAPON
JORDANIE
KAZAKHSTAN

Etats membres de la Commission (147)
(a la date du 24 juin 2015)
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KENYA

KIRIBATI

KOWEIT

LIBAN

LIBYE

MADAGASCAR

MALAISIE

MALDIVES

MALTE

MAROC

MAURICE

MAURITANIE

MEXIQUE

MONACO

MONTENEGRO

MOZAMBIQUE

MYANMAR

NAMIBIE

NICARAGUA

NIGERIA

NIOUE

NORVEGE

NOUVELLE ZELANDE

OMAN

PAKISTAN

PALAOS

PANAMA

PAPOUASIE-NOUVELLE-GUINEE

PAYS-BAS

PEROU

PHILIPPINES

POLOGNE

PORTUGAL

QATAR

REPUBLIQUE ARABE SYRIENNE

REPUBLIQUE DE COREE

REPUBLIQUE DEMOCRATIQUE DU CONGO

REPUBLIQUE DOMINICAINE

REPUBLIQUE POPULAIRE DEMOCRATIQUE
DE COREE

REPUBLIQUE-UNIE DE TANZANIE

REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

ROUMANIE

ROYAUME-UNI DE GRANDE BRETAGNE
ET D'IRLANDE DU NORD

SAINT-KITTS-ET-NEVIS

SAINT-VINCENT-ET-LES-GRENADINES

SAINTE LUCIE

SAMOA

SENEGAL

SERBIE

SEYCHELLES

SIERRA LEONE

SINGAPOUR

SLOVENIE

SOMALIE

SOUDAN

SRI LANKA

SUEDE

SUISSE

SURINAME

THAILANDE

TIMOR-LESTE

TOGO

TONGA

TRINITE-ET-TOBAGO

TUNISIE

TURQUIE

TUVALU

UKRAINE

URUGUAY

VANUATU

VENEZUELA, République Bolivarienne du

VIET NAM

YEMEN

LES PAYS MEMBRES DU CONSEIL EXECUTIF SONT INDIOUES PAR UN ASTERISOUE *




